
2006 Classical Studies

C
at

al
o

g
u

e

2006

NEW BOOKS

KEY BACKLIST

BESTSELLERS

KEY REFERENCE

Reception of the 

Ancient World 2

Sport in the Ancient 

World / Ancient 

Religion & Mythology 4

War in the Ancient 
World / Ancient Culture 5

Ancient History / 
Roman History 6

Roman History 7

Greek History 8

Late Antiquity &
Byzantium / Egypt 9

Ancient Near East 10

Classical Literature 11

Archaeology / 
Ancient Philosophy 14

Index 16

How to use this interactive catalogue:

Clicking on the page numbers in the
contents list will take you straight to that
section.

Click on a book or journal title, cover
image or URL to take you to the
corresponding page on the Blackwell
Publishing website.

Blackwell Publishing is not responsible for
the content of external websites.



Spartacus Spartacus

Film and History

Edited by MARTIN M. WINKLERWINKLER, MARTIN M.

George Mason University, Virginia

Stanley Kubrick's epic film Spartacus has enjoyed iconic status in cinema

history and strongly influenced modern perspectives on ancient Rome. This

book examines the film from different historical, political, and cinematic

perspectives. The chief ancient sources on the slave revolt led by Spartacus

are included in translation. Contributors explore the film's representation of

history, the political climate at the time of its making, the history of

its production, censorship, and restoration, its place in film history,

and its enduring appeal. For the first time, the book offers

suggestions for a new version of the film that comes even closer to

the filmmakers' original intent than the restoration currently available.

256 PAGES

1-4051-3180-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3180-3] HB  /  1-4051-3181-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3181-0] PB

DECEMBER 2006

Troy Troy

From Homer’s Iliad to Film Epic 

Edited by MARTIN M. WINKLERWINKLER, MARTIN M.

George Mason University, Virginia

“A fascinating collection of highly-readable essays by prominent film
scholars and ancient historians... Highly recommended.” 

ARTHUR M. ECKSTEIN, UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND

This is the first book to examine systematically Wolfgang Petersen’s epic film

Troy from archaeological, literary, cultural, and cinematic perspectives.

2 Explores the film’s use of Homer’s Iliad and the myth of the Trojan War,

its presentation of Bronze-Age archaeology, and its place in film

history

2 Identifies the modern political overtones of the Trojan War myth

as expressed in the film and explains why it found world-wide

audiences

2 Editor and contributors are archaeologists or classical scholars,

several of whom incorporate films into their teaching and research

2 Includes an annotated list of films and television films and series

episodes on the Trojan War

2 Illustrated with depictions of Troy, ancient art, and stills from films

on the Trojan War.

256 PAGES  

1-4051-3182-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3182-7] HB  /  1-4051-3183-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3183-4] PB

MAY 2006

R
E

C
E

P
T

IO
N

O
F

T
H

E
A

N
C

IE
N

T
W

O
R

L
D

2

Big Screen Rome Big Screen Rome

MONICA SILVEIRA CYRINOCYRINO , MONICA SILVEIRA

University of New Mexico

“No other book on film and the classical world gives us
what Big Screen Rome does: a complete format for an
undergraduate course on ancient Rome in the cinema… I
look forward to using this entertaining and well-researched
book in my university classroom.” 

MARGARET TOSCANO, UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 

BIG SCREEN ROME is the first systematic survey of the most important

and popular films from the past half century that reconstruct the image of

Roman antiquity.The book provides in-depth discussions of a broad

selection of famous films, including: William Wyler’s Ben-Hur, Mervyn

LeRoy’s Quo Vadis, Stanley Kubrick’s Spartacus, Ridley Scott's Gladiator,

Terry Jones’s Monty Python’s Life of Brian and Richard Lester’s A Funny

Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum.

BIG SCREEN ROME makes an important contribution to discussions

about the ongoing relevance of the classical world, demonstrating

how popular appropriations of classical antiquity on film can enrich

our understanding of the classical tradition. It also shows how

modern film-makers use recreations of ancient history as

commentaries on contemporary society. Written in an

energetic and engaging style, the book responds to the

exciting renewal of popular and scholarly interest in cinema

about the ancient Roman world.

288 PAGES

1-4051-1683-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1683-1] HB

1-4051-1684-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1684-8] PB  

NOVEMBER 2005

Gladiator Gladiator

Film and History

Edited by MARTIN M. WINKLERWINKLER, MARTIN M.

George Mason University, Virginia  

“Invaluable.” TIMES LITERARY SUPPLEMENT

“This book provides a very useful resource that will enhance the
analytical sophistication of students of Scott's film and one that
will deepen their appreciation of the complexity of Roman
society… A great success and a distinct credit to its editor and his
contributors.” 

SCHOLIA

“A most welcome addition to this rapidly expanding discourse.” 
BRYN MAWR CLASSICAL REVIEW 

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-1043-0 [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1043-3] HB  /  1-4051-1042-2  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1042-6]  PB  /  2004

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW 

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131802&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131802&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131829&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131829&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116838&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116838&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110430&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110430&site=1


Classical Literature
and its Reception  and its Reception

An Anthology

Edited by ROBERT DEMARIA, JR.
& ROBERT D. BROWNr, Robert Brown, Robert 

Both Vassar College, New York

Many present-day readers of British literature

have little background knowledge of classical

literature and therefore find it hard to

appreciate the relationship between the two

traditions.This anthology presents a selection

of works that illustrates the traffic between

British poetry and classical literature. It gives

readers the classical background they need in

order to really appreciate British poetry, and it

provides those already familiar with classical

works with reflections of Greek and Latin

authors in English.

The anthology is divided into two halves. The

first half comprises a selection of the best

British poems from Chaucer to Heaney,

arranged in chronological order. Some are

imitations or loose translations of classical

originals, as with Samuel Johnson’s imitation

of Juvenal’s tenth satire, ‘The Vanity of

Human Wishes’. Others, such as Milton’s

‘Lycidas’, adapt classical models or classical

themes. Relevant classical works are

presented in translation in the second half of

the anthology, which is organized

alphabetically for ease of reference.

432 PAGES  

1-4051-1293-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1293-2] HB  

1-4051-1294-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1294-9] PB  

AUGUST 2006

R
E

C
E

P
T

IO
N

O
F

T
H

E
A

N
C

IE
N

T
W

O
R

L
D

3

Classics and the
Uses of Reception the Uses of Reception

Edited by
CHARLES MARTINDALE 
& RICHARD F. THOMASMARTINDALE, CHARLES Thomas, Richard

University of Bristol; Harvard University

This landmark collection presents a

wide variety of viewpoints on the

value and role of reception theory

within the modern discipline of

classics.

2 Contributions by scholars from the

US, UK, and Europe present a wide

variety of different viewpoints

about the value and use of

reception within classics

2 Draws on material from many

different fields, from translation

studies to the visual arts, and from

politics to performance

2 Sets the agenda for classics in the

future.

SERIES: CLASSICAL RECEPTIONS

SERIES EDITOR: MARIA  WYKE

336 PAGES

1-4051-3146-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3146-9] HB  

1-4051-3145-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3145-2] PB

JULY 2006

Julius Caesar in Western
Culture esar in Western Culture

Edited by MARIA WYKEWYKE, MARIA

University College London

“Caesar does not invite but rather demands
reaction and reflection, a demand admirably met
in this collection.” 

W. JEFFREY TATUM, FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Julius Caesar is not only the most famous

Roman of them all. He has also been surprisingly

relevant in many different periods, for many

different societies and people. Edited by a

leading expert on the reception of ancient

Rome, this interdisciplinary volume examines

Caesar's role in Western culture across a wide

chronological range and diverse media.

Ranging over the fields of religious, military, and

political history, archaeology, architecture and

urban planning, the visual arts, and literary, film,

theatre and cultural studies, contributors

examine the Caesars of Italy, France, Germany,

Britain, and the United States. Their objects of

analysis extend from Caesar's own

commentaries on the Gallic wars composed in

the 50s BC through Shakespeare’s Julius Caesar,

on to images of Caesar in twentieth-century

Italian fascist popular culture, right up to

contemporary cinema’s Caesar and twenty-first

century debates about American empire.

352 PAGES

1-4051-2598-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2598-7] HB

1-4051-2599-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2599-4] PB

FEBRUARY 2006

NEW IN 2006 NEW IN 2006 NEW IN 2006 

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511293X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511293X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131462&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131462&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125985&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125985&site=1


Sport and Spectacle in the
Ancient World e in the Ancient World

DONALD G. KYLE
University of Texas, Arlington
Kyle , Donald

This work by a well-published scholar and award-winning teacher

provides an introduction to the history of sport and spectacle in

the ancient world from the Ancient Near East through Greek and

Hellenistic times and into the Roman Empire.

The book introduces readers to ancient sport history as a growing

and exciting field in which scholarly advances and controversies

abound. Drawing on archaeological and art historical evidence and

on approaches from anthropology and social history, the author goes

beyond the traditional focus on the Greek Olympics and the Roman

Colosseum to examine the origins, nature and meaning of sport, the

sporting activities and spectacles of earlier Mediterranean peoples,

local sport and unusual contests, and much more.

SERIES: ANCIENT CULTURES

304 PAGES

0-631-22970-1  [ISBN13:978-0-631-22970-4] HB  /  0-631-22971-X  [ISBN13:978-0-631-22971-1] PB

AUGUST 2006

The Roman Games Roman Games, The

A Sourcebook

Edited by ALISON FUTRELLFUTRELL, ALISON

University of Arizona

“A lively and wide-ranging collection of sources on Roman public
spectacle. Alison Futrell has made an excellent selection and she
introduces and links the extracts with very lucid and helpful
commentary. This book will be enormously beneficial for students
and helpful to scholars too.”

JONATHAN EDMONDSON, YORK UNIVERSITY, TORONTO

This sourcebook presents a wealth of material that casts light on the

rich tradition of Roman spectacle, drawing on literary descriptions,

inscriptions, reliefs, mosaics, and archaeological features.

SERIES: BLACKWELL SOURCEBOOKS IN ANCIENT HISTORY

272 PAGES

1-4051-1568-8  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1568-1] HB  /  1-4051-1569-6  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1569-8] PB

DECEMBER 2005

A Brief History of the Olympic Games lympic Games, A

DAVID C. YOUNGYoung , David

SERIES: BRIEF HISTORIES OF THE ANCIENT WORLD

200 PAGES

1-4051-1129-1  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1129-4] HB  /  1-4051-1130-5  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1130-0] PB

2004
S

P
O

R
T

 IN
 T

H
E

 A
N

C
IE

N
T

 W
O

R
L

D
 / A

N
C

IE
N

T
 R

E
L

IG
IO

N
 &

M
Y

T
H

O
LO

G
Y

4

Religion in the Roman Empire ligion in the Roman Empire

JAMES B. RIVESRives , James

York University, Toronto

This book provides an engaging, systematic introduction to religion in the

Roman empire. It explores mainstream Graeco-Roman religion, as well as

the diverse regional religions within the empire, from the millennia-old

traditions of Egypt to the Celtic traditions of Western Europe. By

drawing on a wide range of primary material, including literary works,

inscriptions, and monuments, the author allows readers to engage with

original sources directly and provides unique insight into the religious

world in which contemporary rabbinic Judaism and Christianity both

had their origins.

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANCIENT RELIGIONS

288 PAGES

1-4051-0655-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0655-9] HB  /  1-4051-0656-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0656-6] PB

MAY 2006

A Companion to Greek Religion ompanion to Greek Religion, A

Edited by DANIEL OGDENOgden, Daniel

University of Exeter

This COMPANION TO GREEK RELIGION covers all aspects of religion in the

ancient Greek world from the archaic, through the classical, to the

Hellenistic period. Each of the volume’s 29 essays is written by an

international expert and provides a survey of a particular area that

reflects contemporary scholarship. All the contributions place an

emphasis on religious life as it was experienced by Greek men and

women at different times and in different places.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

576 PAGES

1-4051-2054-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2054-8] HB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

Theories of Mythology Theories of Mythology

ERIC CSAPOCSAPO , ERIC

SERIES: ANCIENT CULTURES

352 PAGES  

0-631-23247-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23247-6] HB  /  0-631-23248-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23248-3] PB 

2004

Ancient Greek Religion Ancient Greek Religion

JON D. MIKALSONMIKALSON , JON

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANCIENT RELIGIONS

240 PAGES

0-631-23222-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23222-3] HB  /  0-631-23223-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23223-0] PB

2004

The Dictionary of Classical Mythology ical Mythology, The

PIERRE GRIMALGrimal , Pierre

616 PAGES

0-631-20102-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20102-1] PB  /  1996

NEW KEY TEXTBOOK IN 2006 NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW 

ALSO OF INTEREST

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631229701&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631229701&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115688&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115688&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405111291&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405111291&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106557&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106557&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120541&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120541&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232478&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232222&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631201025&site=1


War and Peace in the
Ancient World  and Peace in the Ancient World

Edited by KURT A. RAAFLAUBRAAFLAUB, KURT

Brown University

This book is the first to focus on war and peace

in the ancient world from a global perspective.

Nineteen distinguished scholars, all of whom

are experts in their fields, discuss different

aspects of this fascinating subject in relation to

a large number of early civilizations, from China

and India through West Asia, to the

Mediterranean and the Americas.

The book demonstrates that ancient societies,

no less than modern ones, suffered from the

losses and destructions caused by war, and

yearned for peace and prosperity. It offers

remarkable insights into the different responses

ancient societies developed in order not only to

defend their territory, but also to avoid war and

restore peace.

SERIES: ANCIENT WORLD: COMPARATIVE HISTORIES

320 PAGES

1-4051-4525-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4525-1] HB  

1-4051-4526-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4526-8] PB

OCTOBER 2006

A New History of the
Peloponnesian War istory of the Peloponnesian War, A

LAWRENCE A. TRITLE
Loyola Marymount University
TRITLE , LAWRENCE

This new study provides a narrative of this

monumental conflict, incorporating an original

interpretation of how and why the war came

about, and a perceptive analysis of its conduct.

The author weaves in the contemporary evidence

of Aristophanes to show how war affected the

average Athenian. He also shows how, despite the

war, Athens witnessed a blossoming of culture

and intellectual achievement with the plays of

Sophocles and Euripides, and the philosophical

questioning of Socrates, Protagoras and Gorgias.

320 PAGES

1-4051-2250-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2250-4] HB 

1-4051-2251-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2251-1] PB

OCTOBER 2006

See page 7 for A Companion to the Roman Army

W
A

R
 IN

 T
H

E
 A

N
C

IE
N

T
 W

O
R

L
D

 / A
N

C
IE

N
T

 C
U

LT
U

R
E

5

War in the Hellenistic
World he Hellenistic World

A Social and Cultural History

ANGELOS CHANIOTISChaniotis , Angelos

University of Heidelberg

“A worthy addition to the growing body of
recent scholarship on ancient military history
- I would not hesitate to recommend it.” 

BRYN MAWR CLASSICAL REVIEW

SERIES: ANCIENT WORLD AT WAR

336 PAGES

0-631-22607-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22607-9] HB

0-631-22608-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22608-6] PB

2004

War in Ancient Egypt War in Ancient Egypt

The New Kingdom

ANTHONY J. SPALINGERSpalinger , Anthony

University of Auckland

“For anyone interested in Egyptian military
history, and wanting to learn more than the
simple dry facts and the well-known major
battles, then this book is an absolute must.” 

ANCIENT EGYPT 

SERIES: ANCIENT WORLD AT WAR

312 PAGES

1-4051-1371-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1371-7] HB  

1-4051-1372-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1372-4] PB

2004

Sexuality in Greek
and Roman Culture y in Greek and Roman Culture

MARILYN B. SKINNERSkinner , Marilyn

University of Arizona  

“With Skinner's laudable effort, it is now
significantly easier to design a course that
will introduce students to the most basic
subjects of the classical world - myth, art,
history, word study - via the exciting and
controversial study of sexuality.” 

BRYN MAWR CLASSICAL REVIEW

SERIES: ANCIENT CULTURES

376 PAGES

0-631-23233-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23233-9] HB

0-631-23234-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23234-6] PB

2004

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

Food in the
Ancient World Food in the Ancient World

JOHN WILKINS 
& SHAUN HILLWILKINS , JOHNHILL , SHAUN

University of Exeter; The Merchant House
Restaurant and University of Exeter 

“A delight in every sense.” 
MATTHEW FORT, FOOD & DRINK EDITOR, THE

GUARDIAN 

“Useful both for teachers and
for anyone wishing for an
overview of a complex, but
absolutely central, aspect of
Greek and Roman life.”

SUSAN ALCOCK, BROWN UNIVERSITY

FOOD IN THE ANCIENT WORLD

explores a millennium of eating

and drinking.

The book focuses on ancient

Greece and Rome, but also looks at

Persian, Egyptian, Celtic, and other

cultures. It embraces people from

all walks of life, from impoverished

citizens subsisting on cereals,

chickpeas and even locusts, to the

meat-eating elites whose demands

drove advances in gastronomy.The

authors reveal how food - used to

uphold the social system and

linked by philosophers to moral

character - played a pivotal role in

the ancient world.

SERIES: ANCIENT CULTURES

304 PAGES

0-631-23550-7  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23550-7] HB

0-631-23551-5  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23551-4] PB

DECEMBER 2005

Kingship Kingship

FRANCIS OAKLEYOAKLEY , FRANCIS

SERIES: NEW PERSPECTIVES ON THE PAST

SERIES EDITOR: CONSTANTIN  FASOLT

208 PAGES  

0-631-22695-8  [ISBN13:978-0-631-22695-6] HB

0-631-22696-6  [ISBN13:978-0-631-22696-3] PB

JANUARY 2006

NEW 

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405145250&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405145250&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405122501&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226079&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226079&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405113715&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405122501&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232338&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232338&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226958&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235507&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235507&site=1


Roman Historiography Roman Historiography

ANDREAS MEHLMEHL , ANDREAS

University of Halle-Wittenberg

Translated by 
HANS-FRIEDRICH MUELLER
Union College, New York

In this book, ancient historian and classical

philologist Andreas Mehl presents an erudite and

readable survey of Roman historical writing, from

its origins through to Christian late antiquity.

Mehl considers works in Greek and Latin, running

from the Annales Maximi and the fragmentary early

annalists through to Orosius and Procopius of

Byzantium. He discusses every historical writer of

significance, outlining their biographical details,

considering their work in terms of essential themes,

and situating it in the context of Roman literature

and society more broadly. His account enables

students to negotiate the differences between

ancient and modern historical writing, and so

better to understand the texts and the world

which is represented within them.

SERIES: BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO THE CLASSICAL WORLD

256 PAGES

1-4051-2183-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2183-5] HB 

1-4051-2184-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2184-2] PB

MAY 2006

A History of Rome History of Rome, A

Third Edition

MARCEL LE GLAY,JEAN-LOUIS VOISIN 
& YANN LE BOHEC 
with new material by DAVID CHERRY &
DONALD G.KYLEY , DAVIDKYLE , DONALD

Late of La Sorbonne; University of Bourgogne; University of Lyon III;
Montana State University; University of Texas, Arlington 

“A History of Rome is a solid textbook.
With a strong and topical vision of the city's
political, military and cultural history, the
empire is brought firmly into the picture.” 

ANTIQUITY

www.blackwellpublishing.com/historyofrome/

624 PAGES  

1-4051-1084-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1084-6] HB

1-4051-1083-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1083-9] PB

2004

A
N

C
IE

N
T

H
IS

T
O

R
Y

 / R
O

M
A

N
H

IS
T

O
R

Y
6

Ancient History Ancient History

Monuments and Documents

CHARLES W. HEDRICK, JR.HEDRICK , CHARLES

University of California, Santa Cruz

This book introduces students to the

chief disciplines, methods and

sources employed in ‘doing’ ancient

history, as opposed to ‘reading’ it.

2 Encourages students to engage

with historical sources, rather

than to be passive recipients of

historical tales 

2 Gives readers a sense of the

nature of evidence and its use in

the reconstruction of the past 

2 Encourages them to consider the

differences between their own

experience of ancient sources,

and the use of these objects

within the everyday life of

ancient society 

2 A concise bibliographical essay at

the end of each chapter refers to

introductions, indices, research

tools and interpretations, and

explains scholarly jargon.

SERIES:BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO 

THE CLASSICAL WORLD

192 PAGES

1-4051-0657-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0657-3] HB    

1-4051-0658-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0658-0] PB

JANUARY 2006

Nero Nero

JÜRGEN MALITZMALITZ , JÜRGEN

Catholic University Eichstatt

Translated by ALLISON BROWN

Jürgen Malitz invites readers to

reconsider Nero's reputation. Nero's

crimes are notorious: he murdered his

mother and all possible contestants to

the throne and brutally persecuted the

Christians. However, despite Nero’s

notoriety, Malitz outlines the often

forgotten aspects of his reign: his early,

surprisingly responsible political

agenda, his initial popularity, patronage

of the arts, and innovations in

architecture. Malitz demonstrates how

Nero’s attempts to combine two careers,

as actor and emperor, ultimately led to

his downfall.

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANCIENT LIVES

192 PAGES

1-4051-2177-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2177-4] HB  

1-4051-2178-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2178-1] PB 

JULY 2005

A Companion to
Greek and Roman
Historiography mpanion to Greek and Roman Historiography, A

Edited by JOHN MARINCOLAMARINCOLA, JOHN

Florida State University

This COMPANION reflects the new

directions and interpretations that have

arisen in the field of classical

historiography in the past few decades.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT 

WORLD

640 PAGES

1-4051-0216-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0216-2] HB  

JANUARY 2007

Tiberius, Second Edition Tiberius

ROBIN SEAGERSeager , Robin

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANCIENT LIVES

336 PAGES

1-4051-1528-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1528-5] HB 

1-4051-1529-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1529-2] PB

2004

FORTHCOMING

NEW IN 2006NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121831&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121831&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110848&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110848&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/historyofrome/
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121777&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121777&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102160&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115289&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102160&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106573&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106573&site=1


A Companion to 
the Roman Army Companion to the Roman Army

Edited by PAUL ERDKAMPErdkamp, Paul

University of Leiden

Ancient Rome was a highly militaristic culture, at war

almost annually throughout the period of the republic.

The expert contributors to this volume delve into this

culture, offering an extensive account of the Roman army,

from its beginnings to its transformation in the later Roman

Empire.Taking account of the latest scholarly and

archaeological research, they examine the recruitment,

training, organization, tactics, and weaponry that contributed

to Rome's effectiveness as a fighting machine.

The volume recognises that the Roman army was an integral

part of Roman politics and society. The contributors

therefore also explore the ecological, economic, social

and political factors that help to explain the characteristic

features of the army and its development over time.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

640 PAGES  /  1-4051-2153-X  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-2153-8] HB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

A Companion to 
the Roman Empire Companion to the Roman Empire, A

Edited by DAVID POTTERPOTTER, DAVID

University of Michigan

“This indispensable Companion probes the Roman
empire for the twenty-first century. A tour de force

certain to challenge and excite everyone engaged by
Roman civilization.” 

RICHARD TALBERT, UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA, CHAPEL HILL

New discoveries constantly make us rethink what we

know about Roman history. A COMPANION TO THE ROMAN

EMPIRE keeps students and professional historians up to

date with these developments, but also demonstrates to

a wider audience why the Roman Empire remains a

compelling and vibrant subject.

Topics range from intellectual and social issues, to

administrative, economic and cultural history. Each

chapter is accessible and provides readers with a survey

of the subject. The volume also includes a discussion of

sources and methods for studying Roman imperial history.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

800 PAGES  /  0-631-22644-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22644-4] HB  /  APRIL 2006

R
O

M
A

N
 H

IS
T

O
R

Y

7

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

A Companion to the Roman Republic Companion to the Roman Republic, A

Edited by NATHAN ROSENSTEIN & ROBERT MORSTEIN-MARXROSENSTEIN, NATHAN Morstein-Marx, Robert

The Ohio State University, Columbus; University of California, Santa Barbara 

This COMPANION provides an authoritative and up-to-date overview of Roman

Republican history as it is currently practiced.The volume takes account of recent

developments which have enriched our picture of the Republic.These include the

continuing archaeological exploration of Italy, increasingly sophisticated approaches

to textual sources, and the opening up of new areas of historical study and debate

such as the nature of the Republican political system, Roman identity formation,

representation of the body, collective memory, and demography and social structure.

At the same time, the book retains the drama of the Republic's rise and fall.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

640 PAGES  /  1-4051-0217-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0217-9] HB  /  JUNE 2006

Social Struggles in Archaic Rome les in Archaic Rome

New Perspectives on the Conflict of the Orders

Second Edition

Edited by KURT A. RAAFLAUBRAAFLAUB, KURT

Brown University 

“Social Struggles has long been essential reading for students and
scholars alike of the Republic’s early history. Its republication in an
expanded second edition is to be warmly welcomed.” 

NATHAN ROSENSTEIN, THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY 

The history of early republican Rome was marked by a long series of social and

political struggles between the patrician elite and the plebeians (often called the

‘Conflict of the Orders’). In this new edition of SOCIAL STRUGGLES IN ARCHAIC ROME,

experts from both sides of the Atlantic illuminate the history of these social

conflicts. This edition is enhanced by addenda updating individual chapters in

light of recent scholarship, a new chapter on aspects of material culture, an

updated bibliography, and a new introduction.

448 PAGES  /  1-4051-0060-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0060-1] HB  /  1-4051-0061-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0061-8] PB

DECEMBER 2005

Roman Imperialism: Readings and Sources Roman Imperialism

Edited by CRAIGE B. CHAMPIONCHAMPION, CRAIGE B

SERIES: INTERPRETING ANCIENT HISTORY

336 PAGES

0-631-23118-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23118-9] HB  /  0-631-23119-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23119-6] PB  /  2003

Daily Life in Ancient Rome ife in Ancient Rome

FLORENCE DUPONTDupont , Florence

328 PAGES  /  0-631-19395-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19395-1] PB  /  1994

See page 2 for Spartacus and Big Screen Rome 

See page 3 for Julius Caesar in Western Culture

See page 4 for Religion in the Roman Empire 

NEW IN 2006

NEW 

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512153X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512153X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102179&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102179&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100605&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100605&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100605&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631193952&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100605&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226443&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226443&site=1


A History of 
the Classical
Greek World sical Greek World, A

478-323 BC

P.J. RHODESRHODES , P.J.

University of Durham

“Extremely full, clear and
detailed… A model of how this
sort of history should be written.” 

BBC HISTORY MAGAZINE

An accessible account of classical

Greek history, from the aftermath of

the Persian Wars in 478 BC to the

death of Alexander the Great in 323 BC.

2 Covers political and military

events, including: the

flourishing of democracy in

Athens; the Peloponnesian war;

and the conquests of Alexander

the Great

2 Deals with social, economic and

cultural developments as well as

political and military events

2 Combines analysis with narrative

2 Details the evidence on which

the account is based and the

considerations which have to be

born in mind in using this

evidence

2 Written by P. J. Rhodes, who has

been teaching and writing on

Greek history for over 40 years.

SERIES: BLACKWELL HISTORY OF THE 

ANCIENT WORLD

424 PAGES

0-631-22564-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22564-5] HB

0-631-22565-X  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22565-2] PB

AUGUST 2005

See page 2 for Troy

G
R

E
E

K
 H

IS
T

O
R

Y
8

Greek Political
Thought reek Political Thought

RYAN K. BALOTBALOT , RYAN

Washington University, St. Louis 

“This is a remarkable book, a work of
exceptional erudition and insight.” 

STEPHEN SALKEVER, BRYN MAWR COLLEGE 

While ancient Greek thought is widely

acknowledged as the major source of

political ideals such as freedom and equality,

ancient Greek practices including slavery, the

subordination of women, and imperialism

have been condemned as undemocratic and

immoral. So is ancient Greek political

thought still relevant today? In this

provocative and wide-ranging history, Ryan

Balot shows what ancient Greek political

texts might mean to citizens of the

twenty-first century.

SERIES: ANCIENT CULTURES

320 PAGES

1-4051-0029-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0029-8] HB

1-4051-0030-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0030-4] PB

NOVEMBER 2005

A Companion to the
Hellenistic World ion to the Hellenistic World, A

Edited by ANDREW ERSKINEERSKINE, ANDREW

University of Edinburgh

“Andrew Erskine has brought together
some of the very best historians now
working on the period and they have
produced as exciting a collection of essays
as he could possibly have hoped for.” 

TIMES LITERARY SUPPLEMENT

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

624 PAGES

0-631-22537-4  [ISBN13:978-0-631-22537-9] HB  /  2003

1-4051-3278-7  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-3278-7] PB  /  MAY 2005

Who’s Who in the
Age of Alexander 
the Great in the Age of Alexander the Great

Prosopography of Alexander’s Empire

WALDEMAR HECKELHECKEL , WALDEMAR

University of Calgary

“This book will be indispensable for
anyone engaged in Alexander studies at
any level.” 

BRIAN BOSWORTH, UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Containing over 800 concise biographies of

individuals known from the literary and

epigraphic sources for the age of Alexander,

this book is the only complete collection of

its kind available in English.

336 PAGES

1-4051-1210-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1210-9] HB

JANUARY 2006

A Companion to the
Classical Greek World to the Classical Greek World, A

Edited by KONRAD H. KINZLKINZL, KONRAD

Trent University, Canada

This COMPANION provides scholarly yet

accessible new interpretations of Greek

history of the Classical period, from the

aftermath of the Persian Wars in 478 BC to

the death of Alexander the Great in 323 BC

It ranges over a wide array of topics,

including the environment, economy,

society, government, warfare, and religion. It

also includes a concise narrative overview

of the period, and a thorough treatment of

the sources for classical history.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

648 PAGES

0-631-23014-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23014-4] HB

MARCH 2006

Ancient Greek Civilization ent Greek Civilization

DAVID SANSONESANSONE , DAVID

256 PAGES

0-631-23235-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23235-3] HB

0-631-23236-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23236-0] PB

2003

NEW KEY TEXTBOOK NEW NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

AVAILABLE IN PAPERBACK 

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225641&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225641&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140510029X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140510029X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225374&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225374&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405112107&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405112107&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631230149&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631230149&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232354&site=1


A History of the Later
Roman Empire, AD 284-641 man Empire, AD 284-641, A

The Transformation of the Ancient World

STEPHEN MITCHELLMITCHELL , STEPHEN

University of Exeter

This book presents a historical survey of the Roman

Empire in Late Antiquity, from the accession of the

emperor Diocletian in AD 284 to AD 641.

2 Describes a time of great upheaval and change,

from the spread of Christianity to the barbarian

invasions of the Huns, Goths and Franks

2 Includes thematic coverage of the politics,

religion, economy and society of the late Roman

state, as well as a succinct  narrative of political

and military events

2 Discusses the sources for the period

2 Chronological tables, maps and charts of

important information help to orient the reader,

and a bibliographical survey supports further

study and research.

SERIES: BLACKWELL HISTORY OF THE ANCIENT WORLD

320 PAGES

1-4051-0857-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0857-7] HB

1-4051-0856-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0856-0] PB  /  MAY 2006

The Rise of Western
Christendom e of Western Christendom, The

Triumph and Diversity AD 200-1000 

Second Edition

PETER BROWNBROWN , PETER

Princeton University

“In the second edition of his The Rise of Western

Christendom: Triumph and Diversity, AD

200-1000, Brown sets shimmering fragments of
historical insight into a mosaic that is all the more
splendid for its well-judged architecture, resulting in
what may come to stand as the most satisfying
contribution of an unusually distinguished career.” 

TIMES LITERARY SUPPLEMENT 

SERIES: MAKING OF EUROPE

SERIES EDITOR: JACQUES  LE GOFF

640 PAGES  /  0-631-22138-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22138-8] PB  /  2002

L
A

T
E

 A
N

T
IQ

U
IT

Y
 &

B
Y

Z
A

N
T

IU
M

 / E
G

Y
P

T

9

A History of Byzantium istory of Byzantium, A

TIMOTHY E. GREGORYGregory , Timothy

Ohio State University

This book is a concise narrative of Byzantine history from the time of Constantine the

Great in AD 306 to the fall of Constantinople in 1453. The author presents Byzantium

as a vital society, important in its own right, but also one that served as a bridge

between East and West, and ancient and modern society.

A HISTORY OF BYZANTIUM uses the chronological political history of the empire as a

narrative frame, but balances politics with a consideration of social and economic life

and the rich culture of Byzantium. Visual documents, such as photographs of art,

architecture, and implements from daily life, are used alongside the text to raise

questions about life in the Byzantine Empire. The book is based on the latest

scholarship and discusses the major historiographical questions for each period. At

the same time, it is written in clear, narrative prose, making this fascinating period

accessible to a wide readership.

SERIES: BLACKWELL HISTORY OF THE ANCIENT WORLD

400 PAGES

0-631-23512-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23512-5] HB

0-631-23513-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23513-2] PB  /  JANUARY 2005

Osiris Osiris

Death and Afterlife of a God

BOJANA MOJSOVMOJSOV , BOJANA

Independent Egyptologist

Osiris, ruler of the netherworld, played a central part in the religious life of the ancient

Egyptians, and his cult grew in popularity down the ages, resonating in all the cultures

of the ancient Mediterranean. This is the first book to tell the story of the cult of Osiris

from beginning to end. Drawing together the numerous records about Osiris from

the third millennium bc to the Roman conquest of Egypt, Bojana Mojsov sketches the

development of the cult throughout 3,000 years of Egyptian history.

The author proves that the cult of Osiris was the most popular and enduring in any

ancient religion. She shows how it provided direct antecedents for many ideas, traits,

and customs in Christianity, including the resurrection after three days, the concept of

god as trinity, baptism in the sacred river, and the sacrament of the Eucharist. She also

reveals the cult's influence on other Western mystical traditions and groups, such as

the Alchemists, Rosicrucians, and Freemasons.

176 PAGES / COLOUR PLATES

1-4051-1073-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1073-0] HB

1-4051-3179-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3179-7] PB  /  OCTOBER 2005

A History of Ancient Egypt ory of Ancient Egypt, A

NICOLAS GRIMALGrimal , Nicolas

La Sorbonne, Paris

This is an account of the rise and fall of the civilization in the Nile Valley, covering the

first human settlement (c. 120,000 BC) to its conquest by Alexander the Great in 333 BC.

528 PAGES  /  0-631-19396-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19396-8] PB  /  1994

NEW KEY TEXTBOOK IN 2006 KEY TEXTBOOK 

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405108576&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405108576&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221387&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221387&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235124&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235124&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110732&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405110732&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631193960&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631193960&site=1


The Ancient Near East ncient Near East, The

Historical Sources in Translation

Edited by MARK W. CHAVALASCHAVALAS, MARK

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse

This book presents the reader with the primary sources for

the history of the ancient Near East. Covering the period

from the earliest historical and literary texts (c.2700 BC) to

the Hellenistic historians who wrote on ancient Near

Eastern history (c.250 BC), it features new

translations of Mesopotamian and ancient

Near Eastern historiographic texts, and other

related materials.

An opening chapter sets out the themes of the

book and discusses the difficulties of

translating cuneiform texts into English, as well

as the difficulty of reconstructing ancient Near

Eastern history from textual sources. Texts

featured in the main body of the book range

from the code of Hammurabi to the Assyrian

royal inscriptions. For each text, a detailed

commentary is provided, placing it in its historical

and cultural context. Maps, illustrations, and a

chronological table help to orient the reader.

SERIES: BLACKWELL SOURCEBOOKS IN ANCIENT HISTORY

544 PAGES

0-631-23580-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23580-4] HB

0-631-23581-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23581-1] PB  

MARCH 2006

A History of the
Ancient Near East the Ancient Near East, A

c. 3000-323 BC

MARC VAN DE MIEROOPVAN DE MIEROOP , MARC

University of Oxford

“Marc Van De Mieroop’s introduction to the
history of Iraq and the Asiatic Near East is
suited to first-year undergraduates in ancient
history, the archaeology of Western Asia and
ancient Near Eastern studies generally, and
to all others who need an up-to-date summary
of what happened before the Greeks.” 

TIMES HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPLEMENT 

SERIES: BLACKWELL HISTORY OF THE ANCIENT WORLD

336 PAGES

0-631-22552-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22552-2] PB  /  2003

A
N

C
IE

N
T

N
E

A
R

E
A

S
T

10

A Companion to the
Ancient Near East anion to the Ancient Near East, A

Edited by DANIEL C. SNELLSnell, Daniel

University of Oklahoma

“Many will find specific chapters of interest, both for insights into
their own specialities and for challenging overviews of related fields.
Students will find stimulating introductions to a wide range of
subjects, not treated in encyclopaedias or dryer standard works... on
which to hone their own critical faculties.” 

BRYN MAWR CLASSICAL REVIEW

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

528 PAGES  /  0-631-23293-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23293-3] HB  /  2004

King Hammurabi of Babylon King Hammurabi of Babylon

A Biography

MARC VAN DE MIEROOPVAN DE MIEROOP , MARC

University of Oxford  

“Van De Mieroop evokes vividly Hammurabi's rise from one King
among many to Lord of a territory stretching from the Gulf into
Syria… He succeeds in delineating Hammurabi's remarkable
achievements and providing glimpses of his personality.”

AMELIE KUHRT, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, LONDON

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANCIENT LIVES

184 PAGES

1-4051-2659-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2659-5] HB  /  1-4051-2660-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2660-1] PB

2004

Deciphering the Dead Sea Scrolls ciphering the Dead Sea Scrolls

Second Edition

JONATHAN G. CAMPBELLCAMPBELL , JONATHAN G

University of Bristol

Between 1947 and 1956, nearly 900 ancient Jewish manuscripts

were found in remote caves near Khirbet Qumran on the edge

of the Dead Sea. This authoritative and accessible book explains

the nature and significance of these amazing manuscripts and

the dramatic impact they have had on our understanding of

religion in ancient Palestine.

240 PAGES

0-631-22992-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22992-6] HB  

0-631-22993-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22993-3] PB

2002

NEW IN 2006

NOW AVAILABLE IN THE UNITED STATES  

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235809&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235809&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225528&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225528&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232931&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232931&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232931&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232931&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631229922&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631229922&site=1


Classical Literature assical Literature

A Concise History

RICHARD RUTHERFORDRutherford , Richard

University of Oxford

“Rutherford's book provides an accessible, affordable,
and concise introduction to its topic.” 

BRYN MAWR CLASSICAL REVIEW

This one-volume survey of the literature of Greece and

Rome covers the period between Homer around 700 BC

and Augustine around AD 410.

2 Highlights what is important historically and of

continuing interest and value in classical literature

2 Each chapter focuses on a particular genre or area of

literature

2 This structure allows readers to see continuities

between different periods and to move easily

between the Greek and Roman worlds

2 Includes extensive quotations in English

2 A timeline and an index of authors help to make the

material as accessible as possible.

SERIES: BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO THE CLASSICAL WORLD

368 PAGES

0-631-23132-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23132-5] HB

0-631-23133-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23133-2] PB

2004

A Companion to Satire Companion to Satire, A

Edited by RUBEN QUINTEROQuintero, Ruben

California State University

This collection of 29 original essays surveys satire from its

emergence in Western literature to the present.

The COMPANION is extraordinary in its historic scope,

tracking satire from its first appearances in the prophetic

books of the Old Testament through the Renaissance and

the English tradition in satire to Michael Moore’s satirical

movie Fahrenheit 9/11.While many essays explore literary

developments in satire from a historical view, others reflect

directly on topics such as irony and satire, modes of satirical

mockery, the mock-biblical, and the character sketch.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO LITERATURE AND CULTURE

576 PAGES  /  1-4051-1955-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1955-9] HB  /  JUNE 2006

See page 3 for Classical Literature and its Reception 

C
L

A
S

S
IC

A
L

 L
IT

E
R

A
T

U
R

E

11

A Companion to Ancient Epic ompanion to Ancient Epic, A

Edited by JOHN MILES FOLEYFOLEY, JOHN MILES

University of Missouri, Columbia

Epic was the master-genre of the ancient world: it was central to group identity,

education, literature, and culture. Yet modern understanding of ancient epic is

not static, and scholarship over the last few decades has transformed the ways

that we conceive of and understand the genre, introducing topics such as the

role of women, the history of reception, and comparison with living analogues

from oral tradition.

A COMPANION TO ANCIENT EPIC presents for the first time a comprehensive,

up-to-date overview of ancient Near Eastern, Greek, and Roman epic. It offers a

multidisciplinary discussion of both long-standing ideas and newer

perspectives. A key feature of the volume, designed to make the book as useful

as possible, is the index of poems, poets, technical terms, important figures, and

other relevant literary and artistic works.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

696 PAGES  /  1-4051-0524-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0524-8] HB  /  JULY 2005

A Companion to Tragedy Companion to Tragedy, A

Edited by REBECCA BUSHNELLBUSHNELL, REBECCA

University of Pennsylvania

A COMPANION TO TRAGEDY is an essential resource for anyone interested in

exploring the role of tragedy in Western history and culture. The COMPANION is

based on the premise that the genre of tragedy is inseparable from history,

insofar as it was born in the Greek city-state, and its life has been intertwined

with the fate of dynasties, revolutions, and crises of social change. At the same

time, this historical approach is complemented by consideration of philosophical

and religious readings of tragedy.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO LITERATURE AND CULTURE

568 PAGES  /  1-4051-0735-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0735-8] HB  /  APRIL 2005

A Companion to Latin Literature panion to Latin Literature, A

Edited by STEPHEN HARRISONHarrison, Stephen

University of Oxford

“The essays are lively and provocative, making representative use of
source material and enticing readers to enter into the debate themselves.” 

SCHOLIA

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

472 PAGES  /  0-631-23529-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23529-3] HB  /  2004

KEY TEXTBOOK  

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405105240&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405105240&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107359&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107359&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235299&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235299&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631231323&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631231323&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405119551&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405119551&site=1


A Companion to Greek
Rhetoric ompanion to Greek Rhetoric, A

Edited by IAN WORTHINGTONWORTHINGTON, IAN

University of Missouri

The art of public speaking was vitally important

in ancient city-states. Rhetoric was widely

assumed to be a teachable subject, and in fact

a large proportion of education in the ancient

world was learning how to speak well.

This volume presents a comprehensive

overview of rhetoric in the Greek world. It

provides a history of Greek rhetoric, an

overview of rhetorical theory and practice, and

accounts of the most important orators and

theorists of rhetoric. It also contains sections

on the relationship between Greek rhetoric and

society and between rhetoric and literature.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

576 PAGES

1-4051-2551-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2551-2] HB

OCTOBER 2006

A Companion to
Greek Tragedy Companion to Greek Tragedy, A

Edited by JUSTINA GREGORYGREGORY, JUSTINA

Smith College

“This book is an impressive achievement,
and will be of permanent value to everyone
interested in Greek drama. The editor has
done an excellent job in finding exactly the
right scholar for each topic, including many
leading experts from all over the world.” 

MICHAEL LLOYD, UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 

A COMPANION TO GREEK TRAGEDY provides

readers with a fundamental grounding in

Greek tragedy and also introduces them to the

various methodologies and the lively critical

dialogue that characterize the study of Greek

tragedy today.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO THE ANCIENT WORLD

576 PAGES

1-4051-0770-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0770-9] HB  

AUGUST 2005

C
L

A
S

S
IC

A
L

 L
IT

E
R

A
T

U
R

E
12

A Guide to
Hellenistic
Literature nistic Literature, A

KATHRYN GUTZWILLERGUTZWILLER , KATHRYN

University of Cincinnati

This book is a guide to the literature

of the Hellenistic age, from the

death of Alexander the Great in

323 BCE to the Battle of Actium in

31 BCE

2 Demonstrates the

extraordinary diversity of

Hellenistic literature, which

ranges from the comedy of

Menander and the epigrams

of Callimachus to the great

historical work of Polybius

2 Provides overviews of the

social, political, intellectual

and literary historical

contexts in which Hellenistic

literature was produced

2 Introduces the major writers

and genres of the period, and

supplies the technical

information about style,

meter and language needed

to read their works

2 Distinctive in its coverage of

current issues in Hellenistic

criticism.

SERIES: BLACKWELL GUIDES TO 

CLASSICAL LITERATURE

256 PAGES

0-631-23321-0  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23321-3] HB

0-631-23322-9  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23322-0] PB

OCTOBER 2006

Homer Homer

BARRY B. POWELLPOWELL , BARRY

SERIES: BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO 

THE CLASSICAL WORLD

192 PAGES

0-631-23385-7  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23385-5] HB

0-631-23386-5  [ISBN13:978-0-631-23386-2] PB

2003

NEW 

Roman Satire Roman Satire

DANIEL M. HOOLEYHOOLEY, Daniel

University of Missouri

This text is a compact and critically up-to-date

introduction to Roman satire. Its focus is on

the functions of satire - on why men of

learning and position adopted this ‘low’ mode

of expression, why satire was important, and

why it still matters. Designed for student

readers, it presumes no specialized

knowledge, yet takes account of the most

recent critical approaches, including cultural

criticism and feminist criticism.

The text presents each of the major

practitioners of verse satire - Horace, Persius

and Juvenal, and their forebear Lucilius - in

the context of the social milieux in which they

wrote. It includes comparative and intertextual

discussion of different satirists, including those

of the Menippean tradition. In conclusion, the

author considers the afterlife of Roman satire

in seventeenth- and eighteenth-century

British literature.

SERIES: BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO THE 

CLASSICAL WORLD

192 PAGES

1-4051-0688-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0688-7] HB

1-4051-0689-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0689-4] PB

SEPTEMBER 2006

A Guide to Ancient
Greek Drama uide to Ancient Greek Drama, A

IAN C. STOREY & ARLENE ALLANtorey , IanALLAN , ARLENE

Trent University, Canada; University of Otago

“Comprehensive, reliable, and enlightening,
[this book] will be a boon to students and
their teachers.” 

JUSTINA GREGORY, SMITH COLLEGE

SERIES: BLACKWELL GUIDES TO CLASSICAL LITERATURE

336 PAGES

1-4051-0214-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0214-8] HB

1-4051-0215-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0215-5] PB

2004

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

NEW IN 2006 NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106883&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106883&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102144&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102144&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631233210&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631233210&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631233857&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125519&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125519&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107707&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107707&site=1


C
L

A
S

S
IC

A
L

 L
IT

E
R

A
T

U
R

E

13

Ancient Rhetoric and Oratory Ancient Rhetoric and Oratory

THOMAS HABINEKHABINEK , THOMAS

University of Southern California  

“Marrying originality and theoretical broadmindedness with the
virtues of a learned survey, Habinek brings the reader face to face
with the aesthetic, political, and philosophical vitality of ancient
rhetoric and oratory.”

JOY CONNOLLY, NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

This book introduces readers to the ancient rhetorical tradition by

investigating key questions about the origins, nature and importance of

rhetoric.

2 Explores the role of the orator, especially the two greatest figures of

the tradition, Demosthenes and Cicero 

2 Investigates the place of rhetoric at the center of ancient education 

2 Considers the role of rhetoric since the end of antiquity

2 Includes a glossary of proper names and technical terms; a

chronological table of political events, authors, orators, and

rhetorical works; and suggestions for further reading.

SERIES: BLACKWELL INTRODUCTIONS TO THE CLASSICAL WORLD

144 PAGES

0-631-23514-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23514-9] HB  /  0-631-23515-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23515-6] PB

2004

RhetoricRhetoric

An Historical Introduction

WENDY OLMSTEDOLMSTED , WENDY

University of Chicago

This introduction to the art of rhetoric argues that knowledge of rhetoric

improves deliberation about particular issues and problems. By mastering

rhetorical concepts and modes of argument, readers can address the

sometimes turbulent circumstances in their own lives, times, and fields of

study. But because rhetoric speaks to the demands of the moment, it must

be practiced with an understanding of its historical context.

The author provides an intellectual frame for understanding the history

and conceptual foundations of rhetoric and gives a strong sense of the

ways classic rhetorical texts continue to influence us by providing

contexts and resources for contemporary debates. The texts, which

range from Aristotle’s Rhetoric to Edward H. Levi’s An Introduction to Legal

Reasoning and Danielle S. Allen’s Talking to Strangers serve simultaneously

as models of persuasion and as thoughtful considerations of how rhetoric

works. Earlier texts serve as contexts for later ones.

176 PAGES

1-4051-1772-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1772-2] HB  

1-4051-1773-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1773-9] PB  /  APRIL 2006

The Rhetoric of RHETORIC hetoric of RHETORIC, The

The Quest for Effective Communication

WAYNE C. BOOTHBooth , Wayne

Late of University of Chicago

“In The Rhetoric of RHETORIC Wayne C. Booth
passionately and persuasively demonstrates the centrality of
rhetoric to human inquiry and human interaction.” 

JAMES PHELAN, OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

SERIES: BLACKWELL MANIFESTOS

224 PAGES  

1-4051-1236-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1236-9] HB

1-4051-1237-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1237-6] PB

2004

A History of Literary Criticism erary Criticism, A

From Plato to the Present

M.A.R. HABIBHABIB , M.A.R

Rutgers University

“Rafey Habib’s History of Literary Criticism, with its
substantial grounding in classical texts and its excellent
coverage of contemporary criticism and theory, is certain to
be as highly regarded as Wimsatt and Brooks’ Literary

Criticism: A Short History. Habib’s lucidity and wit
will also make his book highly teachable.”

MICHAEL PAYNE, BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY

848 PAGES  /  0-631-23200-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23200-1] HB  /  AUGUST 2005

The Literature Student’s Survival Kit:
What Every Reader Needs to Know t's Survival Kit, The

IAN LITTLEWOODLITTLEWOOD , IAN

288 PAGES

1-4051-2284-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2284-9] HB

1-4051-2285-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2285-6] PB

DECEMBER 2005

A Companion to Digital Humanities mpanion to Digital Humanities, A

Edited by SUSAN SCHREIBMAN, RAY SIEMENS & JOHN UNSWORTHSCHREIBMAN, SUSAN SIEMENS, RAY UNSWORTH, JOHN

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO LITERATURE AND CULTURE

640 PAGES  /  1-4051-0321-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0321-3] HB  /  2004

A Companion to Rhetoric and Rhetorical Criticism on to Rhetoric and Rhetorical Criticism, A

Edited by WALTER JOST & WENDY OLMSTED@TOC1 Indexer:JOST, WALTER OLMSTED, WENDY

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO LITERATURE AND CULTURE

522 PAGES

1-4051-0112-1 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0112-7] HB  /  2003

1-4051-4957-4 [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4957-0] PB  /  JANUARY 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW 

ALSO OF INTEREST

NEW IN PAPERBACK

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235140&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235140&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405112360&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405112360&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232001&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232001&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117729&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117729&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405122846&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405122846&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405103213&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101121&site=1


Classical Archaeology Classical Archaeology

Edited by SUSAN E. ALCOCK 
& ROBIN OSBORNEALCOCK, SUSAN E Osborne, Robin

University of Michigan; University of Cambridge

This sophisticated volume, authored by leading

archaeologists and historians of the classical world,

is designed to encourage critical thinking about the

role of ancient material culture in modern times and

the role of modern preoccupations in shaping the

study of ancient material.

2 Comprised of paired essays - one covering the

Greek world, the other, the Roman - that stimulate

a dialogue not only between the two ancient

cultures, but between scholars with different

historiographic and methodological traditions 

2 Encourages the teaching of thematic courses

that cross over the Greek/Roman divide 

2 Includes maps, chronologies, diagrams,

photographs, and short editorial introductions

to each chapter.

SERIES: BLACKWELL STUDIES IN GLOBAL ARCHAEOLOGY

SERIES EDITORS: LYNN MESKELL & ROSEMARY A. JOYCE

416 PAGES

0-631-23418-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23418-0] HB

0-631-23419-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23419-7] PB

JUNE 2006

A Companion to
Archaeology Companion to Archaeology, A

Edited by JOHN BINTLIFFBINTLIFF, JOHN

University of Leiden

“A stimulating source of ideas, and a conspectus
of how broadly and deeply many archaeologists
are thinking about the way their discipline
relates to the modern world.” 

TIMES HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPLEMENT

This COMPANION features essays from 27 of the

world's leading authorities on different types of

archaeology and aims to define the field and

describe what it means to be an archaeologist.

568 PAGES

0-631-21302-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21302-4] HB  /  2003

1-4051-4979-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4979-2] PB  /  MARCH 2006

A
R

C
H

A
E

O
LO

G
Y

 / A
N

C
IE

N
T

 P
H

ILO
S

O
P

H
Y

14

The Archaeology of 
Mediterranean Prehistory  of Mediterranean Prehistory, The

Edited by EMMA BLAKE & A. BERNARD KNAPPBLAKE, EMMA KNAPP, A BERNARD

University of Michigan, Ann Arbour; University of Glasgow

“Blake and Knapp's volume demonstrates that new approaches to the
Mediterranean, taking as central concerns the nature of culture and cultural
heritage, are breathing new life into studies of that region.” 

CHRIS GOSDEN, UNIVERSITY OF OXFORD 

SERIES: BLACKWELL STUDIES IN GLOBAL ARCHAEOLOGY

SERIES EDITORS: LYNN MESKELL & ROSEMARY A. JOYCE

352 PAGES

0-631-23267-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23267-4] HB  /  0-631-23268-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23268-1] PB

2004

Blackwell Readings in Ancient Philosophy dings in Ancient Philosophy

Edited by NICHOLAS SMITH & LLOYD GERSONSMITH, NICHOLAS GERSON, LLOYD

Lewis & Clark College; University of Toronto

Smith and Gerson provide concise and representative selections of key texts from

ancient philosophy. Highlighting works that have influenced the course of western

philosophy, the editors present penetrating introductions that give both the

philosophical and historical setting of the pieces. Texts include essential selections

from Plato and Aristotle as well as texts from the Epicureans, Stoics, Skeptics, and

Neo-Platonists; the selection of Pre-Socratic texts is newly translated by the editors

and is expertly discussed in its historical context.

500 PAGES

1-4051-3562-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3562-7] HB  /  1-4051-3563-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3563-4] PB  

SEPTEMBER 2006

A Companion to Ancient Philosophy ompanion to Ancient Philosophy, A

Edited by MARY LOUISE GILL & PIERRE PELLEGRINGILL, MARY LOUISE PELLEGRIN, PIERRE

Brown University; Centre Nationale de la Recherche Scientifique, Paris

A COMPANION TO ANCIENT PHILOSOPHY provides a comprehensive and current

overview of the history of ancient Greek and Roman philosophy from its origins until

late antiquity.

This volume of newly contributed papers is distinctive in including contributions from

both rising stars and senior scholars, and in integrating what were until recently

pictured as two conflicting traditions, analytic and continental. The papers treat

central topics in ancient philosophy, such as the problem of sources or the practice of

ancient philosophical commentary, and also explore the development of various

disciplines such as mathematics, logic, grammar, physics, and medicine, in their

relation to ancient philosophy.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO PHILOSOPHY

664 PAGES  /  0-631-21061-X  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21061-0] HB  /  JANUARY 2006

NEW KEY TEXTBOOK IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN PAPERBACK

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631234187&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631234187&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631213023&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631213023&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232672&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232672&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140513562X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140513562X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=063121061X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=063121061X&site=1


A Companion to Socrates Companion to Socrates, A

Edited by SARA AHBEL-RAPPE 
& RACHANA KAMTEKARAHBEL-RAPPE, SARA KAMTEKAR, RACHANA

University of Michigan; University of Arizona

This COMPANION explores the profound influence of

Socrates on the history of Western philosophy and

provides an in-depth discussion of the various

approaches to his philosophy.

Written by an outstanding international team of

scholars, the volume covers the whole range of

Socratic studies from the ancient world to the

present day. The contributors review Socrates' life

and key philosophical doctrines associated with

him; they examine Socrates' place in the larger

philosophical traditions of the Hellenistic world, the

Roman Empire, the Arabic world, the Renaissance,

and contemporary Europe; and they consider

interdisciplinary subjects such as Socrates and

Nietzsche, Socrates and psychoanalysis, and

representations of Socrates in art.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO PHILOSOPHY

544 PAGES

1-4051-0863-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0863-8] HB

JANUARY 2006

A Companion to Aristotle ompanion to Aristotle, A

Edited by GEORGIOS ANAGNOSTOPOULOSANAGNOSTOPOULOS, GEORGIOS

University of California, San Diego

This COMPANION provides a comprehensive

treatment of the central concepts, arguments,

themes, or theories in Aristotle's writings. Beginning

with a brief discussion of Aristotle's life, work, and

his complex relationship to Platonism, the volume

discusses Aristotle’s views on inference,

demonstrative knowledge, and cognition of the

axioms of science. It then focuses on topics from

theoretical knowledge (metaphysics, physics,

psychology, and biology), and moves on to an

examination of topics from Aristotle's practical and

productive ‘sciences’ (ethics, politics, rhetoric, and

art). It concludes with a discussion of

Aristotelianism in antiquity, the middle ages, and

contemporary thought.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO PHILOSOPHY

560 PAGES

1-4051-2223-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2223-8] HB

SEPTEMBER 2006

A
N

C
IE

N
T

 P
H

ILO
S

O
P

H
Y

15

A Companion 
to Plato Companion to Plato, A

Edited by HUGH H. BENSONBENSON, HUGH

University of Oklahoma

This broad-ranging COMPANION

comprises original contributions

from some of the best Platonic

scholars in the world today.

The COMPANION is ordered around

three principles. First, the

contributions are devoted to topics

in Platonic philosophy, ranging from

perception and knowledge to

politics and cosmology. Second,

reading Plato in this way raises

issues concerning the chronological

order of the composition of the

dialogues and Plato's philosophical

development. Essays on various

sides of the debate concerning

Plato’s development are represented.

Finally, topics have been selected for

their philosophical rather than their

historical significance. The volume

will be welcomed for the wide range

of topics and the multiplicity of

perspectives it presents.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO 

PHILOSOPHY

512 PAGES 

1-4051-1521-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1521-6] HB  

MAY 2006

The Blackwell Guide to Aristotle’s
Nicomachean Ethics Nicomachean Ethics, The

Edited by RICHARD KRAUTKRAUT, RICHARD

SERIES: BLACKWELL GUIDES TO GREAT WORKS

384 PAGES

1-4051-2020-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2020-3] HB  

1-4051-2021-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2021-0] PB

DECEMBER 2005

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Blackwell
Guide to Plato’s
Republic to Plato's Republic, The

Edited by
GERASIMOS SANTASSANTAS, GERASIMOS

University of California, Irvine

“Santas’ Guide is a terrific resource
for students and teachers of Plato’s
masterwork. It should command a
wide readership and be in every
library.” 

C. D. C. REEVE, UNIVERSITY OF 

NORTH CAROLINA, CHAPEL HILL 

THE BLACKWELL GUIDE TO PLATO’S

REPUBLIC consists of thirteen new

essays written by both established

scholars and younger researchers with

the specific aim of helping readers to

understand Plato's great work.

SERIES: BLACKWELL GUIDES TO

GREAT WORKS

320 PAGES 

1-4051-1563-7  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1563-6] HB  

1-4051-1564-5  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1564-3] PB  

JANUARY 2006

A Brief History of
Happiness ory of Happiness, A

NICHOLAS WHITEWHITE , NICHOLAS

University of California, Irvine

In this book, Nicholas White considers

the ways in which major thinkers from

antiquity to the modern day have

treated happiness: from Plato’s notion

of the harmony of the soul and

Aristotle’s account of wellbeing or

flourishing as the aim of an ethical life,

to Aquinas’ idea of the vision of the

divine essence, Bentham’s hedonistic

calculus and the modern day decision-

theoretic notion of preference.

208 PAGES

1-4051-1519-X  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1519-3] HB

1-4051-1520-3  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-1520-9] PB

NOVEMBER 2005

NEW  

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405108630&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405108630&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405122234&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115211&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115211&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120207&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120207&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115637&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115637&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511519X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511519X&site=1


AHBEL-RAPPE, SARA 15

ALCOCK, SUSAN E. 14

ALLAN, ARLENE 12

ANAGNOSTOPOULOS, GEORGIOS         15

Ancient Greek Civilization 8

Ancient Greek Religion 4

Ancient History 6

Ancient Near East, The 10

Ancient Rhetoric and Oratory                13

Archaeology of Mediterranean
Prehistory, The 14

BALOT, RYAN K. 8

BENSON, HUGH H. 15

Big Screen Rome 2

BINTLIFF, JOHN 14

Blackwell Guide to Aristotle's 
Nicomachean Ethics, The 15

Blackwell Guide to Plato's 
Republic, The 15

Blackwell Readings 
in Ancient Philosophy 14

BLAKE, EMMA 14

BOOTH, WAYNE C. 13

Brief History of Happiness, A 15

Brief History of the 
Olympic Games, A 4

BROWN, ALLISON 6

BROWN, PETER 9

BROWN, ROBERT D. 3

BUSHNELL, REBECCA 11

CAMPBELL, JONATHAN G. 10

CHAMPION, CRAIGE B. 7

CHANIOTIS, ANGELOS 5

CHAVALAS, MARK W. 10

CHERRY, DAVID 6

Classical Archaeology 14

Classical Literature and its Reception     3

Classical Literature 11

Classics and the Uses of Reception         3

Companion to Ancient Epic, A               11

Companion to Ancient Philosophy, A   14

Companion to Archaeology, A                14

Companion to Aristotle, A 15

Companion to Digital Humanities, A    13

Companion to Greek and 
Roman Historiography, A 6

Companion to Greek Religion, A             4

Companion to Greek Rhetoric, A           12

Companion to Greek Tragedy, A            12

Companion to Latin Literature, A          11

Companion to Plato, A 15

Companion to Rhetoric and
Rhetorical Criticism 13

Companion to Satire, A 11

Companion to Socrates, A 15

Companion to the Ancient 
Near East, A 10

Companion to the Classical 
Greek World, A 8

Companion to the 
Hellenistic World, A 8

Companion to the Roman Army, A         7

Companion to the Roman Empire, A      7

Companion to the Roman Republic, A   7

Companion to Tragedy, A 11

CSAPO, ERIC 4

CYRINO, MONICA SILVEIRA 2

Daily Life in Ancient Rome 7

Deciphering the Dead Sea Scrolls         10

DEMARIA JR., ROBERT 3 

Dictionary of Classical Mythology, The   4

DUPONT, FLORENCE 7

ERDKAMP, PAUL 7

ERSKINE, ANDREW 8

FOLEY, JOHN MILES 11

Food in the Ancient World 5

FUTRELL, ALISON 4

GERSON, LLOYD 14

GILL, MARY LOUISE 14

Gladiator 2

Greek Political Thought 8

GREGORY, JUSTINA 12

GREGORY, TIMOTHY E. 9

GRIMAL, NICOLAS 9

GRIMAL, PIERRE 4

Guide to Ancient Greek Drama, A         12

Guide to Hellenistic Literature, A           12

GUTZWILLER, KATHRYN 12

HABIB, M.A.R. 13

HABINEK, THOMAS 13

HARRISON, STEPHEN 11

HECKEL, WALDEMAR 8

HEDRICK Jr., CHARLES W. 6

HILL, SHAUN 5

History of Ancient Egypt, A 9

History of Byzantium, A 9

History of Literary Criticism, A               13

History of Rome, A 6

History of the Ancient Near East, A       10

History of the Classical
Greek World, A 8

History of the Later Roman Empire,
AD 284-641, A 9

Homer 12

HOOLEY, Daniel M. 12

JOST, WALTER 13

Julius Caesar in Western Culture             3

KAMTEKAR, RACHANA 15

King Hammurabi of Babylon 10

Kingship 5

KINZL, KONRAD H. 8

KNAPP, A. BERNARD 14

KRAUT, RICHARD 15

KYLE, DONALD G. 4, 6

LE BOHEC, YANN 6

LE GLAY, MARCEL 6

Literature Student's Survival Kit, The    13

LITTLEWOOD, IAN 13

MALITZ, JÜRGEN 6

MARINCOLA, JOHN 6

MARTINDALE, CHARLES 3 

MEHL, ANDREAS 6

MIKALSON, JON D. 4

MITCHELL, STEPHEN 9

MOJSOV, BOJANA 9

MORSTEIN-MARX, ROBERT 7

MUELLER, HANS-FRIEDRICH 6

Nero 6

New History of the 
Peloponnesian War, A 5

OAKLEY, FRANCIS 5

OGDEN, DANIEL 4

OLMSTED, WENDY 13

OSBORNE, ROBIN 14

Osiris 9

PELLEGRIN, PIERRE 14

POTTER, DAVID 7

POWELL, BARRY B. 12

QUINTERO, RUBEN 11

RAAFLAUB, KURT A. 5, 7

Religion in the Roman Empire                 4

Rhetoric of RHETORIC, The 13

Rhetoric 13

RHODES, P.J. 8

Rise of Western Christendom, The           9

RIVES, JAMES B. 4

Roman Games, The 4

Roman Historiography 6

Roman Imperialism 7

Roman Satire 12

ROSENSTEIN, NATHAN 7

RUTHERFORD, RICHARD 11

SANSONE, DAVID 8

SANTAS, GERASIMOS 15

SCHREIBMAN, SUSAN 13

SEAGER, ROBIN 6

Sexuality in Greek and 
Roman Culture 5

SIEMENS, RAY 13

SKINNER, MARILYN B. 5

SMITH, NICHOLAS 14

SNELL, DANIEL C. 10

Social Struggles in Archaic Rome             7

SPALINGER, ANTHONY J. 5

Spartacus 2

Sport and Spectacle in
the Ancient World 4

STOREY, IAN C. 12

Theories of Mythology 4

THOMAS, RICHARD F. 3

Tiberius 6

TRITLE, LAWRENCE A. 5

Troy 2

UNSWORTH, JOHN 13

VAN DE MIEROOP, MARC 10

VOISIN, JEAN-LOUIS 6

War and Peace in the Ancient World      5

War in Ancient Egypt 5

War in the Hellenistic World 5

WHITE, NICHOLAS  15

Who's Who in the Age of 
Alexander the Great 8

WILKINS, JOHN 5

WINKLER, MARTIN M. 2

WORTHINGTON, IAN 12

WYKE, MARIA 3

YOUNG, DAVID C. 4

IN
D

E
X

16



www.blackwellpublishing.com

Page 2

Page 9

Page 4

Page 4

Page 12

Page 3

Page 9

Page 10



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


